<form></form>				
Addition to Get information M.M. Page 1757.1. - CLARINGE INCLURAT GARGESTREET and LIANN L. GREENSTREET. hubband and intermediate of the state of t		. 4979 -		
		WA	$\frac{1}{4} \neq M = 38 = 1401 - 2$ RBANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	
Includes 1. Source Director. See This and the set of the second and the second second and the second sec				
Includes 1. Source Director. See This and the set of the second and the second second and the second sec			TREET and LEANN H. GREENSTREET, husband and	
and Statu of Origon, Warning and the Fast 64 feet of Lot 11, DEBIEK The West 6 feet of Lot 10 and the East 64 feet of Lot 11, DEBIEK HEMESS, In the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. and commanifed that gostor is the count of the store described inner to read at encombanes excent and commanifed that gostor is the count of the store described inner to read at encombanes excent and commanifed that gostor is the count of the store described inner to read at encombanes excent and commanifed that gostor is the count of the store described inner to read at encombanes excent and commanifed that gostor is the count of the store described inner to read at encombanes excent and commanifed that gostor is the count of the store described inner to read at encombanes excent and the store and declare the are estimated in the store of a \$ 42,000.00 Date this 1921 Attend of One Gov (County of Klamath) 193. Classing this the count of the store of the sto		THOMAS B. MOREHOUSE and	LINDA L. MOREHOUSE, husband and wife	
The West 6 feet of Lot 10 and the East 64 feet of Lot 11, DEBLAK HOMES, in the County of Klamach, State of Oregon. end coverantly instruction is the owner of the above described under to feed at nourthranes events		of Klamoth		
and Gormandial data grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encombances excess See Attached Exhiptic "A" and will warrant and defend the same against all comports who may lawfully claim the same, excess as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is 5_42_000_00	-			
and Gormandial data grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encombances excess See Attached Exhiptic "A" and will warrant and defend the same against all comports who may lawfully claim the same, excess as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is 5_42_000_00				
and Gormandial data grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encombances excess See Attached Exhiptic "A" and will warrant and defend the same against all comports who may lawfully claim the same, excess as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is 5_42_000_00		The West 6 feet of Lot 1		
and community that grants is the conter of the showe discribed isoberry free of all encumbrances excess See AE tached Exhibit "A" and will warrant and default the same spannt all bersoms were not be lawfully claim the spine, excess as shown above. The true and actual compileration for this transfer is \$ 42,000,00 Dated this		HOMES, in the County of	Klamath, State of Orogon	
and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above deteribed projective free of all encumbrances exceptand will warrant and defend the same segment all persons who may laskfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 42,000.00			a, cluce of olegon.	
and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above deteribed projective free of all encumbrances exceptand will warrant and defend the same segment all persons who may laskfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 42,000.00				
and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above deteribed projective free of all encumbrances exceptand will warrant and defend the same segment all persons who may laskfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 42,000.00				
and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above deteribed projective free of all encumbrances exceptand will warrant and defend the same segment all persons who may laskfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 42,000.00				
and will warrant and defend the same agents all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is S_42,000,00				 A set of the set of
and will warrant and defend the same agents all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is S_42,000,00		3		
and will warrant and defend the same agents all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is S_42,000,00	· _			
and will warrant and defend the same agents all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is S_42,000,00		and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of	the above day if the	
and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lexifully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is S. 42,000,00 Dated this 29th day of September 19.81		See Attached Exhibit "All	the above described property free of all encumbrances except	
Internal and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 42,000.00 Dated this		and will warrant and defend the same again	st all persons who may lawfully object	
Dated inis 29th day of September		The true and actual consideration for	this time () a constant the same, except as shown above.	
Out of		* *	42,000.00.	
Out of				
Out of		Dated this 29th day of \$	Septembor	
On the 30 th day of September 1081 personally appeared the above named Clarence Michael Greenstreet & Learn H. Greenstreet and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before mer Machine Arrows Notary Public for Oregon More Press Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. Nater Recording Return to: Traped: State OF OREGON. Mr + Mrs Thomas B. Morehoux State OF OREGON. 3848 Barry Ave Mamath Faulto, OR 9760 /			19 <u>81</u>	
On the 30 th day of September 1081 personally appeared the above named Clarence Michael Greenstreet & Learn H. Greenstreet and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before mer Machine Arrows Notary Public for Oregon More Press Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. Nater Recording Return to: Traped: State OF OREGON. Mr + Mrs Thomas B. Morehoux State OF OREGON. 3848 Barry Ave Mamath Faulto, OR 9760 /			Clarence Marka Con the	
On the 30 th day of September 1081 personally appeared the above named Clarence Michael Greenstreet & Learn H. Greenstreet and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before mer Machine Arrows Notary Public for Oregon More Press Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. Nater Recording Return to: Traped: State OF OREGON. Mr + Mrs Thomas B. Morehoux State OF OREGON. 3848 Barry Ave Mamath Faulto, OR 9760 /			L'a VIG	
On the 30 th day of September 1081 personally appeared the above named Clarence Michael Greenstreet & Learn H. Greenstreet and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before mer Machine Arrows Notary Public for Oregon More Press Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. Nater Recording Return to: Traped: State OF OREGON. Mr + Mrs Thomas B. Morehoux State OF OREGON. 3848 Barry Ave Mamath Faulto, OR 9760 /		STATE OF ODECOM	man N. Munturf	
Before me. Max Jenne Not avelance Addhington Not avelance Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. IO IO IO After Recording Return to: \$\FTarkets; Mr \$\Heta Mrs Thomas B. Morchaver 3848 Darry Ave. Milamath Feulty, OR 9760 / By By		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKla	math) ss.	
Before me. Max Jenne Not avelance Addhington Not avelance Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. IO IO IO After Recording Return to: \$\FTarkets; Mr \$\Heta Mrs Thomas B. Morchaver 3848 Darry Ave. Milamath Feulty, OR 9760 / By By		On the 30 ¹⁰ day of Sept Clarence Michael Greenstroot	ember , 19.81 personally appeared the shore	
Before me. Max Jenne Not avelance Addhington Not avelance Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. IO IO IO After Recording Return to: \$\FTarkets; Mr \$\Heta Mrs Thomas B. Morchaver 3848 Darry Ave. Milamath Feulty, OR 9760 / By By		instrument to be <u>their</u> volu	<u>a Leann H. Greenstreet</u> and acknowledged the foregoing	
Marken 1 Marken 2 Additing for Marken 2 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-22-85 Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON.) It certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of			,	
My commission expires: 3-22-85 Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,			Before me:	
My commission expires: 3-22-85 Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,			harlene L'Allin	
property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. ** If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON.) TO			Notary Public for Oregon	
If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,) TO		* The dollar amount should include cash	DIUS all oppumbates	
consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole warranty DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON. TO TO After Recording Return to: Trapes: Mr + Mrs. Thomas B. Morehouse 3848 Barry Ave. Klamath Faul's, OR 9760 / By		property remains subject or which the pu	irchaser agrees to pay or assume.	
warranty deed (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,) TO		a solidideration includes other propert	V or volue addut r u	
TO		consideration." (Indicate which)	ty of value given or promised which is part of the/the whole	
TO	<u> </u>	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)		
TO TO TO TO To certify that the within instrument was received for record on theday of19 atO'clockM. and recorded in book on pageRecords of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Title By By		(
TO To T certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 at o'clockM. and recorded in book at o'clockM. and recorded in book on page Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Title By By			County of	
After Recording Return to: I Tapes! Mr & Mrs. Thomas B. Morehouse 3848 Barry Ave. Klamath Falls, OR 9760 / By Days		TO	1 certify that the within instrument was a	
After Recording Return to: I Tapes! Mr & Mrs. Thomas B. Morehouse 3848 Barry Ave. Klamath Falls, OR 9760/ By Denut			at o'clock day of 19	
Mr & Mrs. Thomas B. Morehouse 3848 Earry Ave. Klamath Falls, OR 9760/ By		After Recording Return to 9	hecords of beds of said County	
3848 Barry Ave. Klamath Falls, OR 9760/ By Danie	-	Mr & Mrs Thomas R N.	Witness my hand and coal of C	
Klamath Falls, OR 9760/ By		3848 Farry An.		
By		Klamath Ell op on 1		
Furm No. 0.060		- 1 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		
		Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA. 14)	ByDeputy	

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:

1. 1981-82 taxes, a lien in an amount to be determined, but not yet payable.

2. Regulations, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights and easements for ditches and canals, of Klamath Irrigation District.

3. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the South Suburban Sanitary District.

4. Right of way, including the terms and provisions thereof, granted to the California Oregon Power Company, a California Corporation, recorded December 10, 1956 in Volume 288, page 319, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

5. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat. 6. Protective Covenants for the plat of "DeBirk Homes", recorded July 15, 1960 in Volume 310 at page 56, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, and modified by an instrument recorded February 26, 1960 in Deed Volume 319, page 246.

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

Filed for record at request of Transamerica Title Co.

this <u>30th</u>day of <u>September</u> A. D. 19 <u>81</u> at <u>3:31</u> o'clock P. M., and

duly recorded in Vol. M81 , of Deeds on Page 17373.

EVILYN BIEHN, COUNTY Clerk

Fee \$8.00